PARTS LIST

2017.05.05




TABLE OF CONTENTS

Overview front parts

....................................................................... 1
Overview back parts . ... .. 3
HoSe reel . .. 5
MotOr PUMIP . 7
128500955 - Nilfisk Power Patio (2017) . ... ... . . . . . 9

Default accessories



Overview front parts 2015.07.06
P 160.2-12 Power X-TRA 2017.01.13




Overview front parts 2015.07.06

P 160.2-12 Power X-TRA 2017.01.13
Pos. ApTukyn kon-so _|OnucaHue Notes
1 128500149 1 FRONT INSERT P130.2 SP
1 128500151 1 FRONT INSERT P160.2 SP
1 128500150 1 FRONT INSERT P150.2 SP
2 1402809 1 [NepexoaHvk
3 128500152 1 Kopnyc monku P 150.2
3 128500884 1 FRONT CABINET W.PRINT P160.2
3 128500153 1 [NepegHsas naHenb ans P 160
4 128500940 1 10PCS 4C BOX SUPER PRO
4 128500659 1 10PCS 4C PD TOP BOX P150.2 [1]
4 128500791 1 10PCS 4C BOX PRO
5 128500146 1 BRACKET F.HOSEREEL HOLDER SP
6 128500104 1 LOWER LANCE HOLDER SP
7 128500105 1 HIGH FOOT WITH GRIP SP
8 909100214 1 Pyyka
9 1814730 2 BuHT
10 909100204 1 PykosiTka
11 9868 1 YnnoTtHutensHoe konbuo 10X2,5
12 128500109 1 SWITCH BOX SP
13 128500110 1 Bbikntovarens [2]
14 128500108 1 SWITCH KNOB AXLE SP [2]
15 128500106 1 KnanaH
16 1814679 1 3axum
17 4973 1 LLinaHr
18 1814741 1 CABLE TIE
19 128500111 1 MOTOR SHIELD FRONT SP [2]
20 107141838 10 SCREW K50X18 WN1451 BLACK TORX20
21 128500154 1 CAPACITOR 100UF DI.SP
21 128500148 1 CAPACITOR 50UF 450V DI. SP
22 128500155 1 ROTARY CABLE HOOK BLACK SP
23 128500121 1 CABLE RELIEF P12374 SP
24 128500122 1 CABLE CLIP 16A SP
25 128500123 1 CABLE W PLUG L.5000 EU SP
25 128500125 1 CABLE W PLUG L.5000 GB SP
25 128500157 1 CABLE W.PLUG L.5000 ZA SP
25 128500158 1 CABLE W.PLUG L.5000 CH SP
25 128500159 1 CABLE W.PLUG L.5000 JP SP
25 128500896 1 PVC CABLE W.PLUG EU SP
25 128500899 1 PVC CABLE W.PLUG 5000 GB SP
25 128500900 1 PVC CABLE W.PLUG AU/NZ SP
26 106408241 1 HOSE PVC 1/4INCH TRANSPARENT - 2 METERS
27 128500227 1 KNOB FLOW REGULATION BLACK [3]

Part Notes:

[1] - PRUNED ACCESSORY

[2] - TSB-CON-2014-001-Pro-Poseidon-On-Off-Switch-issues
[3] - PROPLUS



2015.05.19
2016.10.18

Overview back parts
P 160.2-12 Power X-TRA




Overview back parts 2015.05.19
P 160.2-12 Power X-TRA 2016.10.18

Pos. ApTukyn Kkon-eo |OnucaHue Notes

1 128500129 1 CHASSIS BLACK COMPLETE SP

2 128500128 2 SLIDER COMPLETE SP

3 128500119 1 BokoBoit nesbivi 6amnep

4 128500107 1 NILFISK WHEEL OPEN 200MM SP

5 11710 2 CTtonopHas wanba

6 128500118 2 WHEEL CAP ALU SP

7 6522842 1 AXLE 15X333 P12476

8 128500116 1 SIDEBUMBER RIGHT SP

11 128500135 1 UMBRELLA SP

12 128500134 2 STOP FOR TELESCOPICHANDLE SP

13 128500133 2 TELESCOPIC TUBES SP

14 128500130 1 NUT FOR HANDLE M4X35 SP

15 128500205 1 HANDLE COMPLETE BLUE SP

16 128500132 2 SCREW M4X8 DZN7985 TX20 SP

18 128500143 1 [epxatens ans P 160

19 128500144 1 HOSE HOOK SP

20 128500203 1 SCREW K50X45 WN1451 SP

21 128500136 1 GUN HOLDER SP

22 6520844 1 VIHCTPYMEHT AN NPOYUCTKM conna

23 128500207 1 ACCESSORYSTORAGE XT BLUE SP

23 128500160 1 ACCESSORYSTORAGE STD BLUE SP

24 106408241 1 HOSE PVC 1/4INCH TRANSPARENT - 2 METERS

25 107141664 1 CAP FOR DETERGENT TANK [1]

26 128500141 1 DETERGENT FILTER SP

27 128500142 1 DETERGENT TANK SP

28 1814732 3 SCREW K50X18

Part Notes:

1] - PRUNED




Hose reel 2015.05.19
P 160.2-12 Power X-TRA 2015.03.11

NS \
NN
Nl




Hose reel 2015.05.19

P 160.2-12 Power X-TRA 2015.03.11
Pos. ApTukyn Kkon-eo |OnucaHue Notes
1 128500750 1 HANDLE GRIB
2 128500751 1 HANDLE FOR HOSE REEL PRO
3 128500164 1 BoKOBbIE OMOPbI KATYLWIKN ANt HAMOTKW LUnaHra
4 128500869 1 AXLE FOR HOSE REEL
5 6528570 2 HOSE REEL
7 6526487 2 LOCK BRACKET SS
8 128500595 2 SCREW K50X35 WN1452 BLACK TORX
9 3002144 1 Konbuo 14.3X2.4
10 127440229 1 LOCK BRACKET
11 127440011 1 Agantop
12 128500166 1 LunaHr
13 3004108 1 Konbuo 5.28X1.78
14 107141838 2 SCREW K50X18 WN1451 BLACK TORX20
16 128500167 1 WASHER FOR HOSE REEL SP




Motor pump 2015.05.19
P 160.2-12 Power X-TRA 2016.12.19

—13

© @ o0
OOE @000

@




Motor pump 2015.05.19
P 160.2-12 Power X-TRA 2016.12.19

Pos. ApTukyn kon-so _|OnucaHue Notes

01 127500051 1 LOCK RING

02 127500040 1 KpblnbyaTka

03 7180924 4 STUD 145 MM

04 128500169 1 3n.motop 3.3 KBT

05 128332334 4 RACK FOR MOTOR

06 128500172 1 Kocas waiiba [1]

07 1119705 1 [oQWMNHWK LIAPUKOBbIN

08 127130066 1 wanb6aWASHER D22XD6.4X1.5

09 127500050 1 wanba

10 3913 1 BuHT M6x12

11 6528577 3 KomnnekT nopLuHen [2]

11 6526016 3 [MNopweHb B cbope [3]

11 301000836 1 PISTON STAINLESS REP.KIT 3PCS

12 128500178 1 PeMKOMNNEeKT canbHWKOB

13 128500179 1 PeM.KoMMNeKT canbH1KOB

14 6526026 1 3anopHbIv knanaH

15 6528586 3 BTynka

16 6528616 1 PeMKOMNNEKT ronoBku UMNMHApa [4]

16 127440028 1 ["onoBka unmnvHapa [5]

17 1814597 3 GonT

18 3003654 1 YNNOTHUTENLHOE KOMNbLO

19 128500182 1 LMNVMHAP KnanaHoB

20 128500181 1 MaHomeTp

21 128500183 1 KnanaH obpaTHbIvi

22 128500184 1 VIHXekTop

23 127500021 1 wnunbka LOCK BRACKET

24 128500186 1 BTynka

25 128500187 1 Po3seTka

26 128500188 1 MuKpoBbIKNoYaTens

27 128500196 1 MukpoBbIknoYaTenb

28 128500190 1 KHonka nnasHoro nycka

29 128500191 1 LOCK BRACKET SP

30 128500192 1 KnanaH

31 6525619 1 wnunbka kpenneHns LOCK BRACKET SMALL

32 128500200 1 LOCK BRACKET SP

33 128500194 1 BxogHon natpy6ok

34 128500195 1 BxoaHou ounbtp

35 126486792 2 FOAM SEAL FOR OUTLET & INLET

36 6528615 1 LTyuep ansa wnaxHra

37 1814679 1 3axum

38 4973 1 LLinaHr

39 128500242 1 M5 SCREW DIN916 SP

Part Notes:

[1] - EU

[2] - ceramic

[3] - stainless

[4] - steel pistons

[5] - ceramic pistons




128500955 - Nilfisk Power Patio (2017) 2016.09.28
P 160.2-12 Power X-TRA 2017.04.18




128500955 - Nilfisk Power Patio (2017) 2016.09.28
P 160.2-12 Power X-TRA 2017.04.18
Pos. ApTUKYN kon-so |OnucaHue Notes
1 128500955 1 NILFISK POWER PATIO
2 128500968 1 LANCE
3 3004279 2 KonbLo
4 2602500 1 [MpyxuHa
5 128500970 1 AXLE BEARING KIT
6 128500971 1 U-PIN KIT
7 128500972 1 NOZZLE ARM KIT
8 128500973 1 NOZZLE KIT
9 128500974 1 BRUSH
Instruction sheet [1]
128500962 1
Part Notes:

[

- 128334260_UG_PatioCleaner

10




Default accessories 2014.11.27
P 160.2-12 Power X-TRA 2017.04.21

11



Default accessories 2014.11.27

P 160.2-12 Power X-TRA 2017.04.21
Pos. ApTukyn kon-so _|OnucaHue Notes
0- 128500072 1 Muctonet [1]
00 128500083 1 10M SUPERFLEX HOSE [2]
00 128500082 1 10M SUPERFLEX HOSE [3]
00 128500084 1 LLnaHr [3]
00 128500078 1 Konbe yanuHutensHoe [4]
00 128500079 1 Hacagka [5]
00 6520844 1 VIHCTPYMEHT AN NPOYUCTKM conna
00 128500075 1 YanuHutensHas Hacagka [6]
Part Notes:
[1] - See Spray handle, hoses and nozzles G5 P130 - P150 - P160 and X-TRA
[2] - Hoses - DYNAMIC X-TRA, DYNAMIC >00.06|, E125, E135, P140, P150, PRO
[3] - Hoses - DYNAMIC X-TRA, DYNAMIC >00.06|, E125, E135, P140, P150, PRO

X-TRA (With hose reel)

[4] - TORNADO - DYNAMIC, PRO
[5] - POWERSPEED - DYNAMIC , PRO
[6] - Spray handle, hoses and nozzles G5 P130 - P150 - P160 and X-TRA

12




© 2016 - Nilfisk A/S



